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Contact list of Academic Coordinators in the University of Piraeus
	Department
	Name
	Email
	Telephone
	Website of the department

	Economics
	Associate Prof. Maria Psillaki 
	Psillaki@unipi.gr 
	+30 210 4142299
	www.unipi.gr/unipi/en/2012-02-15-13-23-36/economics.html 

	Business Administration
	Prof. Victoria Pekka-Oikonomou
	vpekka@unipi.gr 
	+30 210 4142348
	www.ode.unipi.gr/index.php/en 

	Statistics and Insurance Science
	Assistant Prof. Georgia Verropoulou
	gverrop@unipi.gr 
	+30 210 4142493
	www.unipi.gr/unipi/en/2012-02-15-13-23-36/statistics-and-actuarial-science.html 

	Banking and Financial Management
	Lecturer    M. Anthropelos
	anthropel@unipi.gr
	+30 210 4142551
	http://web.xrh.unipi.gr/ 

	Industrial Management and Technology
	Assοciate Prof. A. Flamos
	aflamos@unipi.gr 
	+30 210 4142460
	www.tex.unipi.gr/en/home.htm 

	Maritime Studies
	Prof. Fani Sakellariadou
	fsakelar@unipi.gr 
	+30 210 4142531
	www.unipi.gr/unipi/en/2012-02-15-13-23-36/maritime-studies.html 

	Informatics
	Assistant Prof. Dimitrios Vergados
	Vergados@unipi.gr 
	+30 210 4142479
	www.cs.unipi.gr/index.php?lang=en 

	Digital Systems
	Assistant Prof. Apostolos Milionis
	Meliones@unipi.gr 
	  +30 210 4142762
	www.ds.unipi.gr/en/ 

	International and European Studies
	Assistant Prof. Spyros Roukanas
	sroukanas@gmail.com 
	+30 210 4142648
	www.des.unipi.gr/en/  


